990 DUKE, black 2024 <2024><EU><F9803XD>
CLUTCH COVER

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 A64030001044C1 Clutch cover cmpl. 1.00
2 A64030025000 Clutch cover gasket, internal 1.00
3 58030020100 oil plug cpl. M24x3 1.00
4 0770191015 O-RING 19,00X3,00 NBR 1.00
5 59030023000 dowel sleeve 6x8x11.5 2.00
6 0025060306 HH collar screw M6x30 TX30 11.00
7 59030019200 OIL SIGHT GLASS 1.00
8 61030019050 CIRCLIP OIL LEVEL GLASS 03 1.00
9 63532048003 clutch release lever spring 1.00

69212



10 0025060126S Hex collar screw M6x12 ISA30 s 1.00
11 63532049000 clutch release shaft 1.00
12 0799090003 retaining washer DIN 6799 - 9 1.00
13 0760122060 Shaft seal ring 32x45x6.5 1.00
14 63532048333 Release lever assembly cmpl. 1.00
15 0145800602068 Cyl. screw ISO 14580 M6x20 SS 1.00
16 63532052100 Cable retaining bracket 1.00
17 0025060166S HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 SL 2.00
18 AB60702090000 Clutch cable wire 1.00
20 A64030001010 Retaining bracket 1.00
21 A64030001020 Damping rubber 1.00
22 0618121610 Needle bushing 12x16x10 2.00




